Data s

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

Measu

heet/FDV

-»,
Reel lifter LF32 8 ton inc. nylon cones ‘i"'
!
8863456 -
LF32
7070701379104
EC004134

rements

Length 300 mm
Height 150 mm
Width 2600 mm
Weight 180 000 g
Tecnical data - Reel fork lift

Maximum drum weight 8000 kg
Maximum drum diameter 3200 mm
Maximum drum width 2300 mm
Reel axle diameter 100 mm
Cones included? Yes
Cones material Steel
Cones for diameter (mm) 104,133
Lockings incl Yes
Shortening hooks incl Yes
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